reduce dead load on the bridge, in PS and Block

Project ID : IW222374158S000

Address: PS and Block Barjora , Dist -Bankur

Second Revised Administrative Approval: R .

,
~ 0 (Rupees One Crore Sixty Nine Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Only.)

first RevisedAdministrative Approv 914000 (Rupees One Crore Forty Nine Lakh Fourteen Thousand Only.)

Original Administrative Approval: Rs. 13634000 (Rupees One Crore Thirty Six Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Only.)

Reason for revision: In view of the extreme urgency of the said restoration work, several modifications, alterations and
additions became unavoidable during the execution stage. As a result, some excess execution of existing items,
supplementary items and substitute supplementary items had to be incorporated and accordingly had to be executed to